
Event: World Championships 2013
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Venue: Guangzhou, China

Subject: List of Techical Officials
Updated: 27-Jun-13

No Name Country Continent Position Email Remarks

1 Juniarto Suhandinata INA Asia Referee dumet@cbn.net.id

2 Carsten Koch GER Europe Deputy Referee carsten.koch@gmx.net

3 Junichiro Yamada JPN Asia Deputy Referee junbird@mb.infoweb.ne.jp

4 Gretha Prinsloo RSA Africa Deputy Referee maluti@worldonline.co.za

5 Dr. Martin Fahlstrom SWE Europe On Court Doctor martin.fahlstrom@rehabmed.umu.se

6 Dr. Sarban Sadhu MAS Asia On Court Doctor sarbansandhu@gmail.com

7 Nahathai Sornprachum THA Asia Assessor nsornprachum@gmail.com

8 Jean-Guy Poitras CAN Oceania Assessor jgpoitras@umce.ca

9 Malcolm Banham ENG Europe Assessor mbanham36@blueyonder.co.uk

10 Uday Sane IND Asia Umpire Uday9823063110@yahoo.co.in

11 Jitirut Thanuakarapat THA Asia Umpire thanuakarapat@gmail.com

12 Zhao Xiao Mao CHN Asia Umpire zhao_x_m@163.com

13 Zheng Sanliang CHN Asia Umpire sandiezheng@gmail.com

14 Edy Rufianto INA Asia Umpire edy_rufie@yahoo.com

15 Eiji Nonoguchi JPN Asia Umpire eijirono@yahoo.co.jp Candidate for assessment

16 Simon Au HKG Asia Umpire simonmfau@gmail.com Candidate for assessment

17 Kraising Thoungtup THA Asia Umpire ksthongtup@hotmail.com Candidate for assessment

18 Teo Kian Joo MAS Asia Umpire teokj@yahoo.com Candidate for assessment

19 Fine C Dathan IND Asia Umpire finecdathan@gmail.com Candidate for assessment

20 Klaus Schlieben AUT Europe Umpire schlieben@badminton.at

21 Bert Vanhorenbeck BEL Europe Umpire bert.vanhorenbeeck@skynet.be

22 Ivanka Pokorni CRO Europe Umpire ivpokorni@gmail.com

23 Fabio Betto ITA Europe Umpire arbitri@badminton-puglia.com

24 David Craig SCO Europe Umpire david.craig10@virginmedia.com

25 Michael Wright ENG Europe Umpire mike@pagemaker.co.nz Candidate for assessment

26 Cornelia Schroeder GER Europe Umpire tcschroeder@freenet.de Candidate for assessment

27 Wojciech Ossowski POL Europe Umpire ossowskiw@o2.pl Candidate for assessment

28 David Turner AUS Oceania Umpire turnermusic@netspace.net.au

29 Patricia Gubb NZL Oceania Umpire trishgubb@gmail.com

30 Eric Desroches CAN Pan Am Umpire Eric.Desroches@NBED.NB.CA Candidate for assessment

31 Philip Ayoung-Chee USA Pan Am Umpire pchee@yahoo.com

32 Harriet Semugabi UGA Africa Umpire hnsemugabi@yahoo.com

33 Louwrens Bester RSA Africa Umpire louwrens1@telkomsa.net

34 Allan Jensen DEN Europe Line Judge allanjensen@allerupnet.dk

35 Gunter Wagner GER Europe Line Judge wagnerg@netcologne.de

36 Kate Rowlatt ENG Europe Line Judge katerowlatt@hotmail.co.uk

37 Fujiko Kimura JPN Asia Line Judge fuji_0512@yahoo.co.jp.

38 Suria Yamat MAS Asia Line Judge danialabg@yahoo.com.my

39 Sommat Nualkaw THA Asia Line Judge sommatlek@hotmail.co.th

40 Tanapol Noymak THA Asia Line Judge nj_bad@hotmail.com

41 Judith Brosula PHI Asia Line Judge mjcb_valencia@yahoo.com  

42 Bruce Napier AUS Oceania Line Judge Bruce.Napier@auspost.com.au

43 Jean Pierre Montreiul FRA Europe Line Judge pierremontreuil@hotmail.com
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